
SCHEDULE - Summer 2022 - Bio 211 O03 
 
New Module  Exams must  
START DATES  be completed by 11:59 pm 
 
July 11 (Mon)  à  Start Module #1 - Organization of the Human Body 
  
July 14 (Thur) Exam #1 - Organization of the Human Body 
  à  Start Module #2 - Cytology 
  
July 18 (Mon) Exam #2 – Cytology 
  à  Start Module #3 - Histology  
  
July 21 (Thur) Exam #3 – Histology 
  à  Start Module #4 - The Integumentary System   
   
July 25 (Mon) Exam #4 – The Integumentary System 
  à  Start Module #5 - Skeletal Tissue   
  
July 28 (Thur) Exam #5 – Skeletal (Osseous) Tissue 
  à  Start Module #6a - Axial Skeletal System  
  
August 1 (Mon) Lab Practical #1 – The Histology Practical 
  à  Start Module #6b - Appendicular Skeletal System  
  
August 4 (Thur) No Exam 
  à  Start Module #7 – Articulations, continue study of Bones 
  
August 8 (Mon) Lab Practical #2 – Bone Practical 
  à  Start Module #8 – Glycolysis and Cellular Respiration 
  
August 11 (Thur) Exam #6 – Glycolysis and Cellular Respiration and Articulations 
  à  Start Module #9 - Myology  
  
August 15 (Mon) Exam #7 – Myology 
  à  Start Module #10 – Nervous System  
 
August 19 (Friday) Exam #8 – Nervous System 


